

# Browse our marketplace, streamline your business



# The NEW marketplace for retail business products

Suresite Connex

Grow your business with Suresite Connex, our new online marketplace offering you the business products you need, all in one place, from one trusted partner.

- Choose from multiple retail business products all in one marketplace
- Streamline supplier management by contracting with one trusted partner
- Discover new business opportunities with card payments data driven insights
- Grow revenue with value-driving and business-simplifying products
- Stay competitive and keep pace with change with the latest technologies and products
- Get the support you need with our 5-star rated customer service and expert consultants

## A unique range of retail business products from the partner you can trust.



### **Card Services**

Flexible payments to suit your business, off and online, contactless and mobile.



### Wetstock

The smarter way for forecourts to manage fuel with real time alerts and data monitoring.



### **Health & Safety**

Tailored HSE audits and assessments that keep people and the environment safe.



### **Training**

Ensure your team feels confident with the latest retail sales compliance training.



### NEW

### **Online Shopping**

Offer online shopping, either as Click & Collect or scheduled home delivery.



### NEW

### Helpdesk

Seamless Customer Services support and enquiry tracking, by email or Live Chat.



### COMING SOON

### **Business Performance Insights**

Card payments data analysis to discover actionable insights to optimise your business.



### More products to come

Suresite Connex offers an ever-evolving range of products to simplify and grow your business.

# Join the Suresite Connex marketplace today



01772 790901



customerservice@suresite.co.uk



suresite.co.uk



Suresite Group Ltd registered in England & Wales, Reg No: 6444038. Registered address 4A Millennium City Park, Barnfield Way, Ribbleton, Preston, Lancs, PR2 5DB. Vat No: 272 2341 26. Suresite® is a registered trademark of Suresite Group Limited.